
2014 Fall Individual Results
Player	 Singles Record	 Doubles Record
Montana Crawford	 10-3	 6-6
Annette Dohanics	 6-8	 8-9
Zoe Douglas	 2-1	 2-1
Morven McCulloch	 5-7	 7-9
Anastasia Reimchen	 5-5	 5-5
Ellen Silver	 5-8	 8-7
Shlelby Talcott	 9-4	 6-7
Aimee Tarun	 5-2	 5-1
Katie Zordani	 5-9	 10-8
TEAM 	 52-47	

2014 Fall Schedule
Date	 Tournament	 Location	 Top Finisher(s)
Sept. 19-21	 Gopher Invitational	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 Montana Crawford
Sept. 26-28	 Furman Fall Classic	 Greenville, S.C.	 Montana Crawford
Oct. 16-19	 ITA Regional Championsips	 Stillwater, Oklahoma	 Shelby Talcott
Oct. 24-26	 Drake Bulldog Duals	 Des Moines, Iowa	 Aimee Tarun 
Jan. 17-19	 UCF Quad Tournament	 Orlando, Fla. 	 Shelby Talcott	

		    2014 Iowa Women’s Tennis Fall Results

2014 Fall Doubles Results
Team	 Overall Record	  
Dohanics/Talcott	 3-5
Silver/Zordani	 1-1
Douglas/Zordani	 2-0
McCulloch/Reimchen	 0-2
McCulloch/Crawford	 2-0
McCulloch/Zordani	 2-3
Silver/Talcott	 1-1
Silver/Tarun	 1-0
Crawford/Dohanics	 0-2
McCulloch/Dohanics	 1-2
Talcott/Zordani	 2-1
Silver/Crawford	 1-2
Reimchen/Silver	 1-2
Crawford/Dunn (UA)	 0-1
Silver/McCulloch	 2-1
Dohanics/Reimchen	 4-0
Tarun/Zordani	 3-1
Crawford/Jaglarz (DU)	 1-0
Crawford/Thomas (SIUE)	 1-0
Crawford/Wojtalik (BU)	 1-1
TEAM 	 29-25



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 W	 Cristina Alvares (NIU)	 -	 7-6 (1), 6-3	 1-0
9/20/14	 W	 Mimi Yunker (UND)	 -	 6-0, 7-5	 2-0
9/20/14	 W	 Caroline Hauge Andersen (ISU)	 -	 6-3, 6-2	 3-0
9/21/14	 W	 Elvira Lopez (UNI)	 -	 7-6 (6), 6-2	 4-0
9/26/14	 W	 Alejandra Gil (FU)	 -	 7-5, 7-5	 5-0
9/27/14	 W	 Maggie Leavell (VU)	 -	 6-2, 2-6, 6-2	 6-0
9/28/14	 W	 Payton Robinette (VU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 7-0
10/24/14	 W	 Liz Vermillion (CU)	 -	 6-1, 6-3	 8-0
10/25/14	 W	 Kali Donner (SIUE)	 -	 6-2, 6-4	 9-0
10/25/14	 L	 Amina St. Hill (Kansas State)	 -	 6-1, 6-1	 9-1
10/26/14	 W	 Riley Nizzi (KSU)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 10-1
1/18/15	 L	 Emily Barretta (ILL)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 10-2
1/18/15	 L	 Julia Jamieson (ILL)	 -	 6-0, 4-6, 6-0	 10-3

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Montana Crawford
Freshman 
Rockwood, Ontario 
John F Ross CVI

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 Silver	 L	 Brills/Eggleston (Drake)	 -	 8-5	 0-1
9/19/14	 Silver	 W	 Malkin/Stefancic (NIU)	 -	 8-2	 1-1
9/19/14	 Silver	 L	 Stroobant/Kemper (UNI)	 -	 8-6	 1-2
9/20/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Lopez/Santos (UNI)	 -	 8-2	 1-3
9/20/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Maslova/Brankovic (USD)	 -	 8-4	 1-4
9/21/14	 McCulloch	 W	 Hunt/Kemper (UNI)	 -	 2-0, retire	 2-4
9/21/14	 McCulloch	 W	 Lederman/Trimble (UK)	 -	 8-2	 3-4
9/26/14	 Dunn (UA)	 L	 Siles/Fosnacht (USC)	 -	 8-1	 3-5
10/24/14	 Jaglarz (DU)	 W	 Noonan/Vermillion (CU)	 -	 8-6	 4-5
10/24/14	 Thomas (SIUE)	 W	 Jaglarz (DU)/Wojtalik (BU)	 -	 8-1	 5-5
10/25/14	 Wojtalik (BU)	 L	 Ilcewicz/Krutak (SIUE)	 -	 8-3	 5-6
10/26/14	 Wojtalik (BU)	 W	 Manfredo/Przystawski (BU)	 -	 8-6	 6-6

Singles



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 L	 Maria Avgerinos (Wisconsin)	 -	 6-0, 6-3	 0-1
9/20/14	 W	 Julia Courter (Minnesota)	 -		  1-1
9/20/14	 W	 Andrea Martinovska (EMU)	 -	 6-1, 2-6, 1-0 (3)	 2-1
9/21/14	 L	 Nelle Boyd (Drake)	 -	 3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (14)	 2-2
9/26/14	 L	 Carmen Blanco (UA)	 -	 7-5, 6-2	 2-3
9/27/14	 L	 Keisha Clousing (CU)	 -	 6-4, 3-6, 6-2	 2-4
9/28/14	 W	 Karlee Bryde (FU)	 -	 6-2, 4-6, 6-3 (7th)	 3-4
10/24/14	 L	 Jennie Hartjes (CU)	 -	 6-1, 6-3	 3-5
10/25/14	 W	 Monique Krutak (SIUE)	 -	 3-6, 6-2, 10-7	 4-5
10/25/14	 W	 Maria Panaite (Kansas State)	 -	 6-3, 4-6, 10-6	 5-5
10/26/14	 W	 Laura Hopton (KSU)	 -	 6-2, 7-6 (6)	 6-5
1/17/15	 L	 Kennan Johnson (UCF)	 -	 6-1, 6-4	 6-6
1/18/15	 L	 Louise Kwong (ILL)	 -	 5-7, 7-5, 6-1	 6-7
1/19/15	 L	 Nina Nagode (FIU)	 -	 3-6, 6-2, 10-6	 6-8

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Annette Dohanics
Junior
Pittsburgh, Pa.
North Catholic High School

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 McCulloch	 L	 Chypyha/Avgerinos (Wisconsin)	 -	 8-6	 0-1
9/19/14	 McCulloch	 W	 Colarossi/Merar (UW-Milwaukee)	 -	 8-5	 1-1
9/19/14	 McCulloch	 L	 Davies/Rosa (SDSU)	 -	 8-7 (3)	 1-2
9/20/14	 Crawford	 L	 Lopez/Santos (UNI)	 -	 8-2	 1-3
9/20/14	 Crawford	 L	 Maslova/Bankovic (USD)	 -	 8-4	 1-4
9/21/14	 Talcott	 W	 Sprinkel/Yunker (UND)	 -	 8-3	 2-4
9/21/14	 Talcott	 L	 Chypyha/Avgerinos (Wisconsin)	 -	 8-6	 2-5
9/26/14	 Talcott	 L	 Colton/Campbell (VU)	 -	 8-2	 2-6
9/26/14	 Talcott	 L	 Speaks/Moreno (FU)	 -	 8-5	 2-7
9/27/14	 Talcott	 L	 Dunn/Perez (UA)	 -	 8-7 (5)	 2-8
10/24/14	 Reimchen	 W	 Hartjes/Nelsen (CU)	 -	 8-7 (5)	 3-8
10/24/14	 Reimchen	 W	 Hanna/Shivalingaiah (Nebraska)	 -	 8-3	 4-8
10/25/14	 Reimchen	 W	 Brandt/Thai (BU)	 -	 8-6	 5-8
10/26/14	 Reimchen	 W	 Bago/Hopton (KSU)	 -	 8-7 (4)	 6-8
1/17/15	 Talcott	 W	 Casati/Boone (ILL)	 -	 6-3	 7-8
1/18/15	 Talcott	 L	 Caluk/Koroleva (FIU)	 -	 7-5	 7-9
1/19/15	 Talcott	 W	 Baptista/Cesarini (UCF)	 -	 7-5	 8-9



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
1/17/15	 W	 Annika Hepp (UCF)	 -	 6-1, 4-6, 6-1	 1-0
1/18/15	 L	 Grace Tapak (ILL)	 -	 2-6, 6-4, 6-4	 1-1
1/19/15	 W	 Valentina Briceno (FIU)	 -	 6-4, 7-6 (0-4)	 2-1

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Zoe Douglas
Freshman 
Papworth Everard, England 
Hills Road College (Cambridge)

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
1/17/15	 Zordani	 W	 Kwong/Tapak (ILL)	 -	 6-1	 1-0
1/18/15	 Zordani	 W	 Briceno/Brozovich (FIU)	 -	 6-3	 2-0
1/19/15	 Zordani	 L	 Hepp/Matias (UCF)	 -	 6-3	 2-1	

Singles



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 W	 Klara Supejova (EMU)	 -	 6-1, 6-3	 1-0
9/20/14	 L	 Tereza Brichacova (Minnesota)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 1-1
9/20/14	 W	 Callie Ronkowski (UND)	 -		  2-1
9/21/14	 L	 Lauren Chypyha (Wisconsin)	 -	 6-0, 6-3	 2-2
9/26/14	 W	 Alex Moreno-Kaste (FU)	 -	 6-0, 6-2	 3-2
9/27/14	 L	 Joana Eidukonyte (CU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 3-3
9/28/14	 W	 Brigit Folland (USC)	 -	 6-2, 6-3	 4-3
10/17/14	 L	 Palma Juhasz (Kansas State)	 -	 1-6, 6-4, 6-4	 4-4
10/18/14	 W	 Alexis Czapinski (KU)	 -	 6-4, 6-3	 5-4
10/18/14	 L	 Sasha Shkorupeieva	 -	 6-7(6), 6-3, 15-13	 5-5
1/17/15	 L	 Courtney Cesarini (UCF)	 -	 6-1, 6-2	 5-6
1/19/15	 L	 Carlotta Orlando (FIU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 5-7

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Morven McCulloch
Senior
St. Andrews, Scotland
St. George’s School

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Chypha/Avgerinos (Wisc.)	 -	 8-6	 0-1
9/19/14	 Dohanics	 W	 Colarossi/Merar (UWM)	 -	 8-5	 1-1
9/19/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Davies/Rosa (SDSU)	 -	 8-7 (3)	 1-2
9/20/14	 Zordani	 W	 N. Youel/Malkin (NIU)	 -	 8-5	 2-2
9/20/14	 Zordani	 L	 Pronina/Budai (ISU)	 -	 8-4	 2-3
9/21/14	 Crawford	 W	 Hunt/Kemper (UNI)	 -	 2-0, retire	 3-3
9/21/14	 Crawford	 W	 Lederman/Trimble (UK)	 -	 8-2	 4-3
9/26/14	 Zordani	 L	 Cochran/Dailey (USC)	 -	 8-6	 4-4
9/26/14	 Zordani	 L	 Olivarez/Lindl (UT)	 -	 8-6	 4-5
9/27/14	 Zordani	 W	 Martin/ van Lochem (FU)	 -	 8-3	 5-5
10/17/14	 Silver	 W	 Amsallem/Kurasbediani (UMKC)	 8-2	 6-5
10/18/14	 Silver	 W	 Chrysanthou/Baza (SIU)	 -	 8-3	 7-5
10/18/14	 Silver	 L	 Pump/Trifunovic (WSU)	 -	 8-4	 7-6
1/17/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Baillon/Kopinski (ILL)	 -	 7-5	 7-7
1/18/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Nagode/Orlando (FIU)	 -	 6-0	 7-8
1/19/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Eberhart/Johnson (UCF)	 -	 7-5	 7-9



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/14	 W	 Daniela Ruiz (CU)	 -	 6-2, 2-6, 6-3	 1-0
9/27/14	 L	 Alex Martin (USC)	 -	 7-5, 6-1	 1-1
9/28/14	 W	 Harper Caswell (FU)	 -	 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6) 	 2-1
10/24/14	 W	 Natalie Miller (CU)	 -	 6-0, 6-2	 3-1
10/25/14	 W	 Laura Hopton (Kansas State)	 -	 5-7, 6-3, 10-5	 4-1
10/25/14	 L	 Iva Bago (Kansas State)	 -	 6-4, 3-6, 10-6	 4-2
10/26/14	 W	 Adrienne Jensen (DU)	 -	 3-6, 3-0 retired	 5-2
1/17/15	 L	 Sofia Baptista (UCF)	 -	 7-5, 4-6, 6-4	 5-3
1/18/15	 L	 Melissa Kopinski (ILL)	 -	 6-3, 6-1	 5-4
1/19/15	 L	 Nerma Caluk (FIU)	 -	 6-3, 6-2	 5-5

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Anastasia Reimchen 
Freshman 
Forest Row, England

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/26/14	 Silver	 L	 Pederzani/Ruiz (CU)	 -	 8-6	 0-1
9/26/14	 Silver	 W	 Robinette/Leavell (VU)	 -	 8-2	 1-1
9/27/14	 Silver	 L	 Boles/Tavares (UT)	 -	 8-4	 1-2
10/24/14	 Dohanics	 W	 Hartjes/Nelsen (CU)	 -	 8-7 (5)	 2-2
10/24/14	 Dohanics	 W	 Hanna/Shivalingaiah (Nebraska)	 -	 8-3	 3-2
10/25/14	 Dohanics	 W	 Brandt/Thai (BU)	 -	 8-6	 4-2
10/26/14	 Dohanics	 W	 Bago/Hopton (KSU)	 -	 8-7 (4)	 5-2
1/17/15	 McCulloch	 L	 Baillon/Kopinski (UCF)	 -	 7-5	 5-3
1/18/15	 McCulloch	 L	 Nagode/Orlando (FIU)	 -	 6-0	 5-4
1/19/15	 McCulloch	 L	 Eberhart/Johnson (UCF)	 -	 7-5	 5-5



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 W	 Daphne Friedrichs (EMU)	 -	 6-1, 6-1	 1-0
9/20/14	 L	 Mehvish Safdar (Minnesota)	 -	 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (6)	 1-1
9/20/14	 W	 Mary Malkin (NIU)	 -	 6-4, 7-5	 2-1
9/21/14	 L	 Jessika Mozia (Minnesota)	 -	 6-2, 6-4	 2-2
9/26/14	 W	 Carola Pederzani (CU)	 -	 2-6, 7-5, 6-3	 3-2
9/27/14	 L	 Ximena Siles Luna (USC)	 -	 6-1, 6-0	 3-3
9/28/14	 L	 Tiffany Tavares (UT)	 -	 6-1, 6-3 (4th)	 3-4
10/16/14	 W	 Lucia Kovalova (WSU)	 -	 6-3, 6-3	 4-4
10/16/14	 L	 Sabina Jeresic (Arkansas State)	 -	 7-6, 7-6	 4-5
10/18/14	 L	 Jasmine Almauger (KU)	 -	 6-3, 7-5	 4-6
1/17/15	 L	 Monica Matlas (UCF)	 -	 6-3, 6-2	 4-7
1/18/15	 L	 Jade Hilton (ILL)	 -	 6-4, 4-6, 6-4	 4-8
1/19/15	 W	 Grace Tapak (ILL)	 -	 6-4, 7-5	 5-8

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Ellen Silver
Senior
Grand Rapids, Mich. 
East High School

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 Crawford	 L	 Brills/Eggleston (Drake)	 -	 8-5	 0-1
9/19/14	 Crawford	 W	 Malkin/Stefancic (NIU)	 -	 8-2	 1-1
9/19/14	 Crawford	 L	 Stroobant/Kemper (UNI)	 -	 8-6	 1-2
9/20/14	 Talcott	 L	 Rincon Otero/Mozia (MINN)	 -	 8-3	 1-3
9/20/14	 Talcott	 W	 Ronkowski/Yunker (UND)	 -	 8-0	 2-3
9/21/14	 Zordani	 W	 Stafancic/Malkin (NIU)	 -	 8-1	 3-3
9/21/14	 Zordani	 L	 Rincon Otero/Courter (MINN)	 -	 8-6	 3-4
9/26/14	 Reimchen	 L	 Pederzani/Ruiz (CU)	 -	 8-6	 3-5
9/26/14	 Reimchen	 W	 Robinette/Leavell (VU)	 -	 8-2	 4-5
9/27/14	 Reimchen	 L	 Boles/Tavares (UT)	 -	 8-4	 4-6
10/17/14	 McCulloch	 W	 Amsallem/Kurasbediani (UMKC)	 -	 8-2	 5-6
10/18/14	 McCulloch	 W	 Chrysanthou/Baza (SIU)	 -	 8-3	 6-6
10/18/14	 McCulloch	 L	 Pump/Trifunovic (WSU)	 -	 8-4	 6-7 
1/17/15	 Tarun	 W	 Barretta/Hilton (ILL)	 -	 6-4	 7-7
1/19/15	 Tarun	 W	 Hilton/Jamieson (ILL)	 -	 6-4	 8-7



			   Opponent
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 W	 Jieke Stroobant (UNI)	 -	 6-1, 6-1	 1-0
9/20/14	 W	 Maya Vujic (MINN)	 -	 6-2, 6-1	 2-0
9/20/14	 W	 Nelle Youel (NIU)	 -	 6-1, 7-5	 3-0
9/21/14	 L	 Tereza Brichacova (Minnesota)	 -	 6-2, 6-1	 3-1
9/26/14	 W	 Caroline Dailey (USC)	 -	 3-6, 6-1, 6-2	 4-1
9/27/14	 L	 Gabriela Castaneda (FSU)	 -	 6-4, 6-7 (4), 7-5	 4-2
9/28/14	 W	 Brittany Lindl (UT)	 -	 5-7, 6-2, 6-3 (3rd)	 5-2
10/17/14	 L	 Mackenzie Craft (Arkansas)	 -	 4-6, 6-1, 7-5	 5-3
10/18/14	 W	 Shannon Hudson (Arkansas)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 6-3
10/18/14	 W	 Laskutova (TU)	 -	 6-4, 7-5	 7-3
1/17/15	 W	 Caroline Eberhart (UCF)	 -	 3-6, 7-5, 6-0	 8-3
1/18/15	 L	 Alexis Casati (ILL)	 -	 6-3, 6-4	 8-4
1/19/15	 W	 Yana Koroleva (FIU)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 9-4

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Shelby Talcott
Senior 
Long Island, N.Y.
Laurel Springs

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 Zordani	 W	 Davies/Rosa (SDSU)	 -	 8-4	 1-0
9/19/14	 Zordani	 W	 Pronina/Galvis (ISU)	 -	 8-7 (7)	 2-0
9/19/14	 Zordani	 L	 Chypyha/Avgerinos (Wisc.) -	 8-2	 2-1
9/20/14	 Silver	 L	 Rincon Otero/Mozia (Min.)	-	 8-3	 2-2
9/20/14	 Silver	 W	 Ronkowski/Yunker (UND)	-	 8-0	 3-2
9/21/14	 Dohanics	 W	 Sprinkel/Yunker (UND)	 -	 8-3	 4-2
9/21/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Chypyha/Averginos (Wisc)	-	 8-6	 4-3
9/26/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Colton/Campbell (VU)	 -	 8-2	 4-4
9/26/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Speaks/Moreno (FU)	 -	 8-5	 4-5
9/27/14	 Dohanics	 L	 Dunn/Perez (UA)	 -	 8-7 (5)	 4-6
1/17/15	 Dohanics	 W	 Casati/Boone (ILL)	 -	 6-3	 5-6
1/18/15	 Dohanics	 L	 Caluk/Koroleva (FIU)	 -	 7-5	 5-7
1/19/15	 Dohanics	 W	 Baptista/Cesarini (UCF)	 -	 7-5	 6-7	  



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
10/24/14	 W	 Ashley Monaco (CU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 1-0
10/25/14	 W	 Haley Ilcewicz (SIUE)	 -	 6-1, 6-4	 2-0
10/25/14	 W	 Laura Hopton (Kansas State)	 -	 6-1, 6-1	 3-0
10/26/14	 W	 Mela Jaglarz (DU)	 -	 6-2, 6-0	 4-0
1/18/15	 L	 Annika Hepp (UCF)	 -	 2-6, 6-1, 6-0	 4-1
1/18/15	 L	 Jerricka Boone (ILL)	 -	 4-6, 6-4, 10-7	 4-2
1/19/15	 W	 Emily Barretta (ILL)	 -	 3-6, 6-2, 10-4	 5-2

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Aimee Tarun
Sophomore
Winnetka, Ill.
Laurel Springs

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
10/24/14	 Zordani	 W	 Miller/Rosette (CU)	 -	 8-7 (6)	 1-0
10/24/14	 Zordani	 L	 Maddox/Matysova (Nebraska)	 -	 8-6	 1-1
10/25/14	 Zordani	 W	 Dechter/Toidze (BU)	 -	 8-4	 2-1
10/26/14	 Zordani	 W	 Cirnu/St. Hill (KSU)	 -	 8-5	 3-1
1/17/15	 Silver	 W	 Barretta/Hilton (ILL)	 -	 6-4	 4-1
1/19/15	 Silver	 W	 Hilton/Jamieson (ILL)	 -	 6-4	 5-1
							     
	



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 W	 Kelsey Grambeau (Wisconsin)	 -	 5-7, 6-2, 1-0 (9)	 1-0
9/20/14	 L	 Caroline Ryba (Minnesota)	 -	 6-2, 6-1	 1-1
9/20/14	 W	 Taylor Lederman (UK)	 -	 4-1, retire	 2-1
9/21/14	 L	 Maria Avgerinos (Wisc)	 -	 4-1, retire	 2-2
9/26/14	 L	 Courtney Colton (VU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 2-3
9/27/14	 L	 Joanna Henderson (UT)	 -	 6-0, 6-1	 2-4
9/28/14	 L	 Bennett Dunn (UA)	 -	 6-4, 6-3 (8th)	 2-5
10/24/14	 W	 Darby Rosette (CU)	 -	 6-2, 6-4	 3-5
10/25/14	 W	 Mia Frogner (SIUE)	 -	 6-3, 7-5	 4-5
10/25/14	 L	 Livia Cirnu (Kansas State)	 -	 3-6, 7-5, 10-8	 4-6
10/26/14	 W	 Lea Kozulic (DU)	 -	 7-5, 6-3	 5-6
1/18/15	 L	 Maddie Baillon (ILL)	 -	 5-7, 6-3, 6-2	 5-7
1/19/15	 L	 Kaitlin Brozovich (FIU)	 -	 7-5, 5-7, 10-7	 5-8

		    	 2014 Individual Fall Results

Katie Zordani
Senior
Lake Forest, Ill.
Lake Forest High School

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/19/14	 Talcott	 W	 Davies/Rosa (SDSU)	 -	 8-4	   1-0
9/19/14	 Talcott	 W	 Pronina/Galvis (ISU)	 -	 8-7 (7)	    2-0
9/19/14	 Talcott		  L	 Chypyha/Avgerinos (Wisc.)	       -	 8-2	 2-1
9/20/14	 McCulloch		  W	 N. Youel/Malkin (NIU)	       -	 8-5	 3-1
9/20/14	 McCulloch		  L	 Pronina/Budai (ISU)	       -	 8-4	 3-2
9/21/14	 Silver		  W	 Stafancic/Malkin (NIU)	       -	 8-1	 4-2
9/21/14	 Silver		  L	 Rincon Otero/Courter (MINN)	       - 	 8-6	 4-3
9/26/14	 McCulloch		  L	 Cochran/Dailey (USC)	       -	 8-6	 4-4
9/26/14	 McCulloch		  L	 Olivarez/Lindl (UT)	       -	 8-6	 4-5
9/27/14	 McCulloch		  W	 Martin/ van Lochem (FU)	       -	 8-3	 5-6
10/24/14	 Tarun		  W	 Miller/Rosette (CU)	       -	 8-7 (6)	 6-6
10/24/14	 Tarun 		  L	 Maddox/Matysova (Nebraska)	       - 	 8-6	 6-7
10/25/14	 Tarun		  W	 Dechter/Toidze (BU)	       -	 8-4	 7-7
10/26/14	 Tarun		  W	 Cirnu/St. Hill (KSU)	       -	 8-5	 8-7
1/17/15	 Douglas		  W	 Kwong/Tapak (ILL)	       -	 6-1	 9-7
1/18/15	 Douglas		  W	 Briceno/Brozovich (FIU)	       -	 6-3	 10-7
1/19/15	 Douglas		  L	 Hepp/Matias (UCF)	       -	 6-3	 10-8


